

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).277-278/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2011 in CRLRP No.748/2000,CRLRP No.1745/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

JAISON & ANR ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.
 Ms. Lakshmi N.Kaimil,Adv.
 Mr. Sadique,Ad.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Taneja,Adv.

 Mr. Jogy Scaria ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master